Hudson River Performing Arts Center is offering SUMMER INTENSIVES open to various dance levels.  Pre-registration is required.  Call the studio at (845)896-1888 to reserve your spot.
Monday, June 25 – Friday, June 29
	10:00 – 3:00 Senior Repertory Week $275.00
10:00 – 3:00 Lyrical/Jazz/Hip Hop (ages 6 and above) $275.00
Monday, July 2 – Friday, July 6 (NO Classes 7/4/18)
		10:00 – 3:00 Choreography clinic $220.00
Monday, July 9 – Friday, July 13
	10:00 – 3:00 Junior Repertory $275.00
	10:00 – 1:00 Petite Ballet Intensive (bring a snack) $225.00
Monday, July 16 – Friday, July 20
	10:00 – 3:00 Junior Ballet Intensive $275.00
Monday, August 6 – Friday, August 10
	10:00 – 3:00 Senior Ballet Intensive (en pointe) $275.00
Monday, August 13 – Friday, August 17
[bookmark: _GoBack]	10:00 – 3:00 Intermediate Ballet Intensive $275.00
	10:00 – 12:00 Tutu and Tumble Hawaiian week (bring a snack) $150.00
	12:00 – 3:00 Intro to Broadway Jazz & Tap (Jazz/Tap A & above) bring a             			 snack $225.00
Monday, August 20 – Friday, August 24
10:00 – 1:00 Monday, Wednesday, Friday Junior Jazz w/ Kathleen $190.00
	10:00 – 1:00 Tuesday, Thursday, Friday Senior Jazz w/ Kathleen $190.00
Saturday, July 14 10:00 – 2:00
Saturday, August 11 10:00 - 2:00
Friday, August 17 4:00 – 7:00
	Mandatory Repertory rehearsal (both Junior and Senior) $135.00
*Schedule subject to change dependent on enrollment


